
AARHUS GALOP

Lørdag  09 November 2024
Første start kl 12.45

Midlertidig Startliste

1

2

3

4

2 & 3 ÅRS MAIDENLØB

KØBMAND HERMAN SALLINGS MINDELØB

SPRINTER FINALEN 2024

HANDICAP KLASSE 4

V4-1 Tvilling Trio

V4-2 V5-1 Tvilling Trio

V4-3 V5-2 Tvilling Trio

V4-4 V5-3 Tvilling Trio

1400

1550

1550

1550

gr

gr

gr

gr

kl 12.45

kl 13.10

kl 13.35

kl 14.00

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

La Zina     

Mystique     

Dalila Torkdahl     

Tullamore     

Fallen Angel     

Zavannah     

Casal     

Emira     

Strauss     

Let's Go Xander     

Sisi     

Makaveli   (IRE)

Flyvende Faduma     

Sir Antonelli   (IRE)

Kobayashi     

What A Life     

Speedman     

Sandie's Dream   (GB)

Strakowsky     

See The Universe   (GB)

Let's Go Filip     

Milliondollarbaby     

Lexington Avenue   (USA)

Lady Lee     

Stracciatella     

Mr Sandman     

Miss Twenty     

Dreaming Of Love   (IRE)

Speedgirl     

Warrior     

Orkanen Torkdahl     

Maggie     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B

 

B

 

 

B

 

S

 

 

 

B

 

 

B

 

 

 

 

 

B

55,5

53,5

55,5

53,5

64,5

57,5

59

57,5

59

59

57,5

59

58,5

67

49

60

60

62

55

55

64

55

62

61

61

59

60

50

60

55

58,5

48

Mathilde  Lund Johansen

Melissa  Vesterholm

Diego  Pedroza

Evelina  Rönnlund

Manuel  Martinez

Antonio  Ferreira Matos

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Melissa  Vesterholm

Evelina  Rönnlund

Diego  Pedroza

Manuel  Martinez

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Nicolaj  Stott

Diego  Pedroza

Mathilde  Dupuy

Evelina  Rönnlund

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Nicolaj  Stott

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Mathilde  Lund Johansen

Manuel  Martinez

Melissa  Vesterholm

Antonio  Ferreira Matos

Manuel  Martinez

Evelina  Rönnlund

Matilde  Kløve

Dayversom  De Barros

Melissa  Vesterholm

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Mathilde  Lund Johansen

Nicolaj  Stott

Mathilde  Dupuy

(55,5)

(55,5)

(57,5)

(53)

(62)

(57)

(63)

(63)

(52)

(58)

(46/42)



AARHUS GALOP

Lørdag  09 November 2024
Første start kl 12.45

Midlertidig Startliste

5

6

AARHUS STORE HANDICAP

HANDICAP KLASSE 4

V5-4 Tvilling Trio

V5-5 Tvilling Trio

2000

2000

gr

gr

kl 14.25

kl 14.50

LOPP

LOPP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

Forever Young     

Spinoza   (SWE)

Summer Dale     

Kis     

Lord Of Denmark   (FR)

The Maestro     

Precious     

Sugar Crust   (SWE)

Chadwick   (GB)

Napoleon     

Big Hunter     

Terminator     

Our Flame     

Catwalk     

Sir Christian     

Go For It     

 

 

 

 

 

S

 

B

S

 

B

B

B

B

 

B

64

62

61

58,5

58,5

63

60

48

59

56

63,5

56

64

56

56

57

Antonio  Ferreira Matos

Melissa  Vesterholm

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Manuel  Martinez

Nicolaj  Stott

Matilde  Kløve

Mathilde  Dupuy

Evelina  Rönnlund

Dayversom  De Barros

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Dayversom  De Barros

Nicolaj  Stott

Melissa  Vesterholm

Victoria  Larsen

Evelina  Rönnlund

(64)

(64)

(52)

(61)

(55,5)

(53)

(58)

(59)

(59)


